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# Nombre Mail LinkedIn

1 Analía Semblat analia.semblat@pyxis.com.uy https://uy.linkedin.com/in/anal%C3%ADasemblat

2 Andrea Schunk mandrea.schunk@gmail.com https://uy.linkedin.com/in/andrea-schunk-272aa7b

3 Carmen Correa carmen.correa@promujer.org
https://www.linkedin.com/in/carmen-correa-78594724/?
originalSubdomain=uy

4 Carolina Barreto carobarretoluna@gmail.com https://uy.linkedin.com/in/carolinabarretoluna

5 Cecilia de Soto ceciliadesoto@gmail.com https://uy.linkedin.com/in/ceciliadesotomartinez

6 Cristian Pos cristianpos@gmail.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/cristian-pos-a941b1b/

7 Enzo Giovio enzogiovio@acirn.com.uy https://uy.linkedin.com/in/enzo-giovio-quintana

8 Federica Abella federicaa@netgate.com.uy
https://www.linkedin.com/in/federica-abella-delucchi-5b62b47/?
originalSubdomain=uy

9 Hernán Voituret hvoituret@anii.org.uy
https://www.linkedin.com/in/hern%C3%A1n-voituret-g%C3%B3mez-
805b9178/?originalSubdomain=uy

10 Isabella Antonaccio isaantonaccio@gmail.com https://uy.linkedin.com/in/isaantonaccio

11 José Alonso jose@geekcreativeeconomics.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jos%C3%A9-alonso-83946332/?
originalSubdomain=uy

12 José Trujillo Jose.Trujillo@miem.gub.uy https://www.linkedin.com/in/josemtrujillo/

13 Justin Graside justingraside@gmail.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/justingraside/?originalSubdomain=uy

14 Karina Fortete karinafortete@gmail.com https://uy.linkedin.com/in/karinafortete

15 Magalí Da Silva magali.dasilva@gmail.com
https://de.linkedin.com/in/magalidasilva1976?trk=people-
guest_people_search-card

16 Magdalena Rosado magdalenarosado@gmail.com https://uy.linkedin.com/in/magdalenarosado

17 Marcelo Battó marcelobatto@gmail.com
https://uy.linkedin.com/in/marcelo-batt%C3%B3-lindsay-27345749?
trk=public_profile_samename_profile_profile-result-card_result-card_full-
click

18 Martín de freitas mdefreitas@colonia.gub.uy https://uy.linkedin.com/in/martin-de-freitas-0168b2111

19 Pablo Marroche pablo.marroche@desem.org.uy https://uy.linkedin.com/in/pmarroche

20 Verónica Leiza vleiza@opp.gub.uy https://uy.linkedin.com/in/veronicaleiza

21 Ximena Camaño ximenacamano@gmail.com https://uy.linkedin.com/in/ximenacamano

22 Yamandú Vinay yamanduvinay@gmail.com https://uy.linkedin.com/in/yamand%C3%BA-vinay-7b705a3a


